
 

1 

Distinguished Leaders Series   
Thursday, February 3, 2011 
 
Korn/Ferry Board Room 
200 Park Ave, 33rd Floor 
New York, NY 
 

Confirmed Attendees 
 
Robert Deckey 
Managing Director – Investments 
George Comfort & Sons 
20 Madison Avenue, 26th Fl 
New York, NY 10016 
Phone: 212-542-2187 
Email: rdeckey@gcomfort.com 
 
Michael Franzino 
Global Market Managing Director, Financial 
Korn/Ferry International 
200 Park Avenue, 33rd Floor 
New York, NY 10166 
Phone: 212-984-9398 
Email: Michael.Franzino@kornferry.com 
 
Alan Gosule  
Partner  
Clifford Chance 
31 West 52nd Street 
New York, NY  10019 
Phone: 212-878-8295  
Email: alan.gosule@cliffordchance.com 
 
Alan C. Guarino 
Global Sector Leader, Fintech/Electronic Trading 
Korn/Ferry International 
200 Park Avenue, 33rd Floor 
New York, NY 10166 
Phone: 212-984-9380 
Email: Alan.Guarino@kornferry.com 
 
Ronne Hackett 
Managing Partner  
The Clarett Group 
79 Madison Avenue, 17th Floor 
New York, NY  10016   
Phone: 212-399-2400  
Email: vhackett@clarett.com 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
E. Davisson Hardman  
Managing Director 
Warburg Pincus 
450 Lexington Avenue 
New York, NY  10017 
Phone: 212-878-0657 
Email: dave.hardman@warburgpincus.com 
 
Jackson Hsieh  
Managing Director, Global Head of Real Estate, Lodging 
& Leisure Group 
UBS Investment Bank   
299 Park Avenue 
New York, NY  10171 
Phone: 212-821-4545 
Email: jackson.hsieh@ubs.com 
 
Rob Kasdin 
Senior Executive Vice President 
Columbia University 
2960 Broadway 
New York, NY 10027 
Phone: 212-854-9967 
Email:  robertkasdin@gmail.com 
 
Richard A. Kessler                
Chief Operating Officer 
Benenson Capital Partners, LLC 
708 Third Avenue, Suite 2800 
New York, NY  10017 
Phone: 212-867-0990 
eMail: RKessler@BenensonCapital.com 
 
A. Eugene Kohn    
Chairman 
Kohn Pedersen Fox Assoc  
11 West 42nd Street, 6th Fl. 
New York, NY 10036 
Phone: 212-977-6500 
Email: GKohn@KPF.com 
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Ron Kravit  
Managing Director 
Cerberus Real Estate Capital Mgt, LLC 
299 Park Avenue 
New York, NY  10171 
Phone: 212-891-2104   
Email: rkravit@cerberusre.com 
 
John Kukral  
President 
Northwood Investors  
575 Fifth Avenue, 23rd Floor 
New York, NY  10017  
Phone: 212-573-0801  
Email: jkukral@northwoodinvestors.com 
 
Rachel Loeb 
Sr. Development Director 
AvalonBay Communities, Inc. 
275 Seventh Avenue, 25th Floor 
New York, NY  10001 
Phone: 212-309-162=12 
Email: Rachel_Loeb@AvalonBay.com 
 
Tony LoPinto 
Senior Client Partner & Global Real Estate Sector Leader 
Korn/Ferry International 
200 Park Ave. 33rd Floor 
New York, NY 10166 
Phone: 212-984-9329 
Email: Anthony.LoPinto@kornferry.com 
 
Adam Metz 
Former Chief Executive Officer 
General Growth Properties 
110 North Wacker Drive 
Chicago, IL 60606 
Phone:  847-835-4171 
Email: adammetz@yahoo.com 
 
John Parkinson 
Executive Director 
ULI – the Urban Land Institute 
270 Lafayette Street, Suite 905 
New York, NY 10012 
Phone: 646-486-9847 
Email: jparkinson@uli.org 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Dang Phan  
Chief Operating Officer  
Grove Int'l Partners  
126 East 56 Street 
New York, NY  10022 
Phone: 212-710-7861 
Email: dang.phan@groveinvestors.com 
 
Jonathan Resnick 
President 
Jack Resnick & Sons  
110 East 59th Street, 34th Fl. 
New York, NY  10022 
Phone: 212-421-1300 
Email: JResnick@resnicknyc.com 
 
Andrew Richardson 
Executive Vice President, CFO and Treasurer 
NorthStar Realty Finance Corp. 
399 Park Ave #18 
New York, NY 10022 
Phone: 212-547-2600 
Email: ancrichardson@yahoo.com 
 
Mitch Rudin  
President,  Tri-State Region 
CB Richard Ellis  
200 Park Avenue, 19th Fl. 
New York, NY 10166 
Phone: 212-984-8201 
Email: mitch.rudin@cbre.com 
 
Vincent E. Silvestri 
Chief Operating Officer 
Rockefeller Group 
1221 Avenue of the Americas 
New York, NY  10020-1095 
Phone: 212-282-2708  
Email: vsilvestri@rockgrp.com 
 
James P. Stuckey  
Divisional Dean, Clinical Professor, and Klara and Larry 
Silverstein Chair 
New York University Schack Real Estate Institute 
11 West 42nd Street, Room 522 
New York, NY  10036   
Phone: 212-992-3288  
Email: jps12@nyu.edu 
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Jane Swan 
Senior Client Partner 
Korn/Ferry International 
200 Park Avenue, 33rd Floor 
New York, NY 10166 
Phone: 212-984-9340 
Email: Jane.Swan@kornferry.com 
 
Dave Twardock  
President  
Prudential Mortgage Capital 
751 Broad Street, Newark, NJ 
51 East 10th Street, New York, NY  
Phone: 973-802-6000 
Email: david.twardock@prudential.com 
 
Howard Weitzman 
Partner 
Meridian Development Partners 
280 Madison Avenue, Suite 800 
New York, NY  10016 
Phone: 212-532-4176 
Email: HowardW@MeridianDP.com 
 
Darin White 
Senior Client Partner, Real Estate 
Korn/Ferry International 
200 Park Ave. 33rd Floor 
New York, NY 10166 
Phone: 212-984-9423 
Email: Darin.White@kornferry.com 
 
Paul Whyte 
MD, US Head of Real Estate – Investment Banking Dept. 
Credit Suisse 
11 Madison Avenue 
New York, NY 10010-3629 
Phone: 212-325-1440 
Email: paul.whyte@creditsuisse.com 


